Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emmie Barrow - (1642418) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:53.39
1:53.85
1:55.33
1:56.13
1:56.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:53.39
1:56.87
1:53.85
1:55.33
1:56.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

166
164
158
154
151

WA Pts

166
151
164
158
154

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

06/04/24
11/11/23
21/10/23
23/09/23
07/01/24

Date

06/04/24
07/01/24
11/11/23
21/10/23
23/09/23

Meet

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023

Billingham New Year Meet 2024

Meet

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024
Billingham New Year Meet 2024
Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023

Venue

Chester le Street
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead

Billingham

Venue

Chester le Street
Billingham

Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street

Gateshead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S

Chester Le S

W W w

Chester Le S

Club Swam Under Level

Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S

Chester Le S

W W w

Chester Le S

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



