Emmie Barrow - (1642418) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:53.39	166	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Chester Le S	3
1:53.85	164	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Chester Le S	3
1:55.33	158	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
1:56.13	154	Н	23/09/23	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Chester Le S	3
1:56.87	151	Н	07/01/24	Billingham New Year Meet 2024	Billingham	Chester Le S	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:53.39	166	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Chester Le S	3
1:56.87	151	Н	07/01/24	Billingham New Year Meet 2024	Billingham	Chester Le S	3
1:53.85	164	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Chester Le S	3
1:55.33	158	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
1:56.13	154	Н	23/09/23	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Chester Le S	3